ua.e,w.J
SUMMARY OF OUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
-4-4201771 CLASS D PATCHES. TYPE IV, 10 INCH SO YD 343
55DAOD'i0 SfDRM "5t.W61<.� C.LJISS fl
l
1'/Pf: J

REVJSED
u.�a.aiJ
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF OUANTJTlES
TOTAL 80¼ FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20¾ STATE
0005
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM I I
STANDARD 701602
70102634 TRAFFIC CONTROL ANO PROTECTION, L SUM I I
STANDARD 701611
70102635 TRAFF IC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, LSUM I 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, LSUM I I
STANDARD 701801
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT t 1786 11786
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 3929 3929
70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SO FT 871 871
SYMBOLS
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 62708 62708
70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 10589 10589
70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 908 908
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 674 674
70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE. TYPE 111 4" FOOT 5893 5893
* 72400200 REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE B EACH 4 4
{1
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALEi I SHEET NO. DF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
*
Wtt I SECTION
347 I 20J6-084RS
= SPECIALT ITEMS
couNTY lsWEl'tsl
s��:T
COOK I 74 I
CONTRACT NO. 62064
FEO. ROAD ll[Sl. NO. I IILL!NOISI FEO. 1110 P!IOJECT
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  6-4-2018